Individual Results: Regional Ottawa ONE DAY - Sep 2, 2017

Rank Last Name First Name Department

Category: Chief

1 King Greg

Category: Rookie

1 Howitt Quinn

2 Dery Ben

3 Jutras Simon
4 Walton Andrew
5 Ross Katherine
6 Fortier Marc

7 Watts Tom

8 Champagne Eric

9 McMahon  Tyler
10 Almenar Trevor
11 Allen Ben

12 Little Corey
13 Stevens Jesse

Category: Volunteer

1 Leduc Denis

2 Chalk Dan

3 Walton Andrew
4 Gilhen David

5 Champagne Eric

6 Almenar Trevor

7 Allen Ben

8 Little Corey

9 Jodoin Jean-Luc
10 Stevens Jesse

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Lambton College
Ottawa Fire Department

Service Incendie Ville de
Varennes

Maxville Fire Department
Brampton Fire Department
Service Incendie Ville de Granby
Canadian Nuclear Laboratories
Ottawa Fire Department
Vankleek Hill Fire Department
Sudbury Fire Department
Vankleek Hill Fire Department
Ottawa Fire Department
Clearview Fire Department

Lanark Highlands Fire
Department

Town of Greater Napanee
Maxville Fire Department

Kananaskis Emergency Services

Ottawa Fire Department
Sudbury Fire Department
Vankleek Hill Fire Department
Ottawa Fire Department

Service incendie de saint-marc-
sur-richelieu

Clearview Fire Department

Team Name

Ottawa Fire Department A

Canadian Nuclear Laboratories

Ottawa Fire Department B

Ottawa Fire Department B

Ottawa Fire Department B

Ottawa Fire Department B

Penalty |
Status

Box

Box

Hammer

DNS

Hammer

DNS

Results Bye or WildCard

01:44:09 WC

01:41:42 WC
01:51:00 WC

01:56:39 WC

02:19:28 WC
02:22:13 WC
02:26:38 WC
02:27:23 WC
02:35:07 WC
02:37:36
02:43:52
02:48:11
03:04:01 WC
00:00:00

01:56:41 WC

01:56:67 WC
02:19:28 WC
02:25:09 WC
02:35:07 WC
02:43:52

02:48:11

03:04:01 WC

03:17:46 WC
00:00:00
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