Individual Results: Regional Ottawa ONE DAY - Sep 2, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: Chief							
1	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Box	01:44:09	WC
Category: Rookie							
1	Howitt	Quinn	Lambton College			01:41:42	WC
2	Dery	Ben	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department A	Box	01:51:00	WC
3	Jutras	Simon	Service Incendie Ville de Varennes			01:56:39	WC
4	Walton	Andrew	Maxville Fire Department			02:19:28	WC
5	Ross	Katherine	Brampton Fire Department			02:22:13	WC
6	Fortier	Marc	Service Incendie Ville de Granby			02:26:38	WC
7	Watts	Tom	Canadian Nuclear Laboratories	Canadian Nuclear Laboratories		02:27:23	WC
8	Champagne	Eric	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department B	Hammer	02:35:07	WC
9	McMahon	Tyler	Vankleek Hill Fire Department			02:37:36	
10	Almenar	Trevor	Sudbury Fire Department			02:43:52	
11	Allen	Ben	Vankleek Hill Fire Department			02:48:11	
12	Little	Corey	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department B		03:04:01	WC
13	Stevens	Jesse	Clearview Fire Department		DNS	00:00:00	
Category: Volunteer							
1	Leduc	Denis	Lanark Highlands Fire Department			01:56:41	WC
2	Chalk	Dan	Town of Greater Napanee			01:56:67	WC
3	Walton	Andrew	Maxville Fire Department			02:19:28	WC
4	Gilhen	David	Kananaskis Emergency Services			02:25:09	WC
5	Champagne	Eric	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department B	Hammer	02:35:07	WC
6	Almenar	Trevor	Sudbury Fire Department			02:43:52	
7	Allen	Ben	Vankleek Hill Fire Department			02:48:11	
8	Little	Corey	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department B		03:04:01	WC
9	Jodoin	Jean-Luc	Service incendie de saint-marc- sur-richelieu			03:17:46	WC
10	Stevens	Jesse	Clearview Fire Department		DNS	00:00:00	